

HIGH COURT OF CHHATTISGARH, BILASPUR

ORDER SHEET

S.A. No. 307 of 2017

Yogeswar Raj Singh **Versus** Narayan Prasad Shukla

31/10/2017	<p>Shri Malay Shrivastava, Counsel for the Appellant. Smt. Shobha Kashyap, Dy. G. A. for the State/ Respondent No. 20. In view of the order dated 11.09.2017, I. A. No. 2 is disposed of. Interim relief granted on 10.05.2017 shall remain in force till the next date of hearing.</p> <p>As per request of Shri Shrivastava, list the matter for admission along with S. A. 396/2017 after three weeks.</p> <p style="text-align: right;">Sd/- (Sanjay Agrawal) JUDGE</p>