

HIGH COURT OF CHHATTISGARH, BILASPUR  
Order Sheet

SA No. 307/2017  
Yogeshwar Raj Singh -v- Narayan Prasad Shukla

8-12-2017	<p>Mr. Gagan Tiwari, Adv. for appellant. Mr. R.K. Jaiswal, PL for the State. As prayed by counsel for the appellant case is adjourned. Interim order will be continued if the order dated 10-5-2017 has been complied with.</p> <p style="text-align: right;"><b>Sd/- (Sharad Kumar Gupta) Judge</b></p>



Pathak