

HIGH COURT OF CHHATTISGARH, BILASPUR

Order Sheet

SA No. 307 of 2017

Yogeswar Raj Singh **Versus** Narayan Prasad Shukla

SA/396/2017,

1-11-2023	<p>Mr. Malay Shrivastava, counsel for the appellants. Mr. Ravi Maheshwari, PL for the State. Learned counsel for the appellants prays for and is granted two weeks' time to argue the case. List both the cases after three weeks.</p> <p style="text-align: right;">Sd/- (Narendra Kumar Vyas) Judge</p>

Raju