

**HIGH COURT OF CHHATTISGARH AT BILASPUR**

SA No. 307 of 2017

Yogeswar Raj Singh versus Narayan Prasad Shukla

SA/396/2017,SA/418/2017

Order Sheet

11/03/2025	<p>Mr. P.K. Patel, Mr. Amit Kumar and Ms. Kajal Chandra, Advocate appears on behalf of Mr. Malay Shrivastava, Advocate for the Appellants.</p> <p>Mr. Kishan Lal Sahu, Dy. GA for the State.</p> <p>List the cases on 01.04.2025 for final disposal in motion hearing list.</p> <p>On that day, no adjournment shall be granted to the parties.</p> <p style="text-align: right;">Sd/- (Narendra Kumar Vyas) Judge</p>
santosh	