

**HIGH COURT OF CHHATTISGARH AT BILASPUR****SA No. 307 of 2017**Yogeswar Raj Singh **versus** Narayan Prasad Shukla**SA/396/2017 & SA/418/2017****Order Sheet**

01/04/2025	<p>Mr. Malay Shrivastava, counsel fo the appellatant in SA No. 307 of 2017.</p> <p>Mr. Rakesh Kumar, Advocate on behalf of Mr. Pushpendra Kumar Patel, counsel for the appellatant in SA No. 396 of 2017.</p> <p>Mr. Amit Sahu, counsel for the appellatant in SA No. 418 of 2017.</p> <p>Ms. Soumya Sharma, Panel Lawyer for the State.</p> <p>Mr. Kanhaiya Ram Yadav, counsel for the respondent.</p> <p>List all the cases on 7th April, 2025 in the fresh matter list.</p> <p style="text-align: right;">Sd/- (Narendra Kumar Vyas) Judge</p>
Arun	